
Srt. 
No. 

01. 

02. 

03. 

04. 

05. 

06. 

07. 

08. 

09. 

10. 

11. 

13. 

oi SpUTH EASTERN RAILWAY MIXED HIGH SCHOOL, JHARSUGUDA 
AB4 POARSUGUDA, DISTRICT- JHARSUGUDA, STATE -ODISHA, PIN � 768201 
sCHO6oba 19145 

14. 

CBst AFAOAHON NO. � 1580005 

ARSU 

Name of Employee 

Sri Manoj Kumar Sabata 

Sri Prabhat Kumar Das 

Smt. Sandhya Manjula 
Bakhla 

Sri Muralidhar Munda 

Md. Shakeel Ahmed 
Sri Rajesh Raj 

Smt. Namita Rani Sahu 

Miss Yogita Yadav 
Sri Chhatrapati Padhan 
Miss Pratima Yadav 

12. Miss Deeptimayee Badi 
Smt P. Geetha 

Smt. Jharma Patel 
Sri H. Sekhar Pasayat 

No. 

01. 

02. 

03. 

04. 

05. 

Sri Bhaiyalal Yadav 
Sri P. Shankar Rao 

Smt. Indira Sahu 

Sri Deepak Singh 

Website: - www.sermschooljsg.in 

Agency 

Desig. 

Sr. TGT 

(HM) 
TGT 

Sr. PRT 

Sr. PRT 

Sr. PRT 

PRT 

Srt. Name of Employee Desig. 

TGT 

TGT 

TGT 

STAFF STATEMENT: 2025-26 

(Comp.) 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PET 

TGT (Art & D.F. ART 
Craft) 

0.5 

TEACHING STAFF 
Qualification 

M.A (Double) 
B.Ed, UGC NET 

M.Sc, B.Ed 

Staff 

M.A, CT 

MA, CT 

1.Sc, C.T 
M.Sc, B.T. & 
B.Ed 

MA., B.Ed 

M.A., B.Ed 

CIT, PGDCA, 
Ethical 

Hacking, B.CA 
B.A. &D.E.Ed 

B.A. & D.El.Ed 
M.A, B.Ed 
B.P. Ed 

Regular 
Office Assistant Regular 
Office Assistant 

Phone No.-272201, 74112 (RLY) 
Email:- sermhsisg@gmail.com 

Regular 
House KeepingRegular 

Subject 

English 

Math & 

Science 
All Sub. 

AlI Sub. 

All Sub. 
All Sub. 

Art & 
Craft 

S.St. 

NON TEACHING STAFF 

Hindi 

Comp. & 

All Sub. 
All Sub. 

Om Sai Security Security Guard Contractual 

B.A 

Exp. 
(in 

M.A 

Yrs.) 

4TH 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

06 

03 

01 

All Sub. 01 
PET 02 

Nature of Qualification 
appointment 

01 

00 

01 

01 

Headmaster 

SER/MHS/JSG 

Nature of 

appointment 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 
Regular 
Regular 

Contractual 

Contractual 

Contractual 

Contractual 

Contractual 
Contractual 
Contractual 

Contractual 
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